Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

The installed capacity of Bhasha Dam is MW.

The largest earth-filled dam in the world?

Mohenjo-daro and Harappa were Discovered in

Khyber Pass connects Pakistan with:

Pakistan's National slogan is

The term of each house will be years.

Who is current Prime Minister of Pakistan?

French East India Company was founded in

Liagat Ali Khan was assassinated on:

The successor of Jahangir was

Who was the winner of First Anglo -Sikh War?

When Lord Dalhousie proclaimed the annexation of the Punjab?

The hills near Sargodha are called:

When did the British Parliament pass the Indian Independence Bill?

Which organization is considered the first Muslim political body constituted to represent the

Muslims of the subcontinent as a whole?

Answers Choice

A
B

Wy TO®W P 0UOWP» UTOWP UOWP UO®r UOWr DUO0UP U0®P» UOW» U0U» U0Wr U0W» U0Wr 00

. 4400
. 4450
4500
. hone of these.

. Tarbela Dam

. Fort pack Dam
Grand Coulee Dam
None of these

1909

1920s

1922

. none of these

. Afghanistan
Iran

China

. Balochistan

Pakistan Ka Matlab kya
Pakistan Zindabad

. Payara Pakistan

None of these.&nbsp;

<p class="MsoNormal">3</p>
4
5
6

Mian Nawaz Sharif

Mian Shahbaz Sharif
Zardari

Imran Khan Nlazi Sahab

1662
1664
1772
1775

. October 16, 1951
December 15, 1950
June 15, 1950

July 18, 1951

Shah jahan
Alamgir

Babur

. Sher shah Suri

Sikhs
Christians
British

None of these

1852
1851
1849
1845

. Siwalik Hills
. Kirana Hills
Purana Hills
. Murree Hills

20th Februar, 1947

. 24th March, 1947
. 1st July, 1947
. 14th August, 1947

. Anjuman-e-Mussalmanan-e-Hind
. Central National Mohammadan

Association

C

. Urdu Defense Association



16

17

18

19

20

Which of the following pass connects Qila Abdullah with Cheman?

Ruling Party in Pujab After 1937 elections

Another link between Pakistan and Afghanistan from Quetta to via the Khojak Pass.

The Supreme court of Pakistan, in the case Nusrat Bhutto vs , confessed the power to
amend the constitution on General Zia-ul-Haq.

Quaid e Azam presented his famous fourteen points in

C

oOw O

o0w

wWr UDOWP» UOwP

. none ot these
. Mintaka pass

. Dorah Pass
. Muztagh Pass

. Hindu Election Board
. Khalasa National Board

. Akalis

kabul

. Mizara-e-Sharif
. None of these.&nbsp;
. President of Pakistan

. Head of Parliament
. None of these.&nbsp;

1928

. 1927
. 1930



