

CSS General Knowledge Chapter 3 Online Entry Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	The installed capacity of Bhasha Dam is MW.	A. 4400 B. 4450 C. 4500 D. none of these.
2	The largest earth-filled dam in the world?	A. Tarbela Dam B. Fort pack Dam C. Grand Coulee Dam D. None of these
3	Mohenjo-daro and Harappa were Discovered in	A. 1909 B. 1920s C. 1922 D. none of these
4	Khyber Pass connects Pakistan with:	A. Afghanistan B. Iran C. China D. Balochistan
5	Pakistan's National slogan is	A. Pakistan Ka Matlab kya B. Pakistan Zindabad C. Payara Pakistan D. None of these.
6	The term of each house will be years.	A. 3 B. 4 C. 5 D. 6
7	Who is current Prime Minister of Pakistan?	A. Mian Nawaz Sharif B. Mian Shahbaz Sharif C. Zardari D. Imran Khan Nlazi Sahab
8	French East India Company was founded in	A. 1662 B. 1664 C. 1772 D. 1775
9	Liaqat Ali Khan was assassinated on:	A. October 16, 1951 B. December 15, 1950 C. June 15, 1950 D. July 18, 1951
10	The successor of Jahangir was	A. Shah jahan B. Alamgir C. Babur D. Sher shah Suri
11	Who was the winner of First Anglo -Sikh War?	A. Sikhs B. Christians C. British D. None of these
12	When Lord Dalhousie proclaimed the annexation of the Punjab?	A. 1852 B. 1851 C. 1849 D. 1845
13	The hills near Sargodha are called:	A. Siwalik Hills B. Kirana Hills C. Purana Hills D. Murree Hills
14	When did the British Parliament pass the Indian Independence Bill?	A. 20th Februar, 1947 B. 24th March, 1947 C. 1st July, 1947 D. 14th August, 1947
15	Which organization is considered the first Muslim political body constituted to represent the Muslims of the subcontinent as a whole?	A. Anjuman-e-Mussalmanan-e-Hind B. Central National Mohammadan Association C. Urdu Defense Association

	D. none of these
Which of the following pass connects Qila Abdullah with Cheman?	A. Mintaka pass B. Khojak Pass C. Dorah Pass D. Muztagh Pass
Ruling Party in Pujab After 1937 elections	A. Hindu Election Board B. Khalasa National Board C. Unionist Party D. Akalis
Another link between Pakistan and Afghanistan from Quetta to via the Khojak Pass.	A. kabul B. Mizara-e-Sharif C. Kandhar D. None of these.
The Supreme court of Pakistan, in the case Nusrat Bhutto vs, confessed the power t amend the constitution on General Zia-ul-Haq.	A. Chief of Army staff B. President of Pakistan C. Head of Parliament D. None of these.
Quaid e Azam presented his famous fourteen points in	A. 1929 B. 1928 C. 1927 D. 1930